uff

JIntirereddede
Frderd
F it iarase
Disciplina

Caodigo

Turma

Periodo

Matricula CPF

119038031 16230304716
221037050 05845787769
219042074 15934191713
221037048 13239158779
221037086 15018790733
221042088 20194603784
122037047 16519441724
224037088 13816765700
720051003 09863682101
121051017 17575100792
120042059 14917641713
123027006 17396827779
223037071 15784969773
122038008 19529431759
221037077 08635487508
120042062 13050704705
121027051 15064055765
122037044 06176999766
222037052 19648878790
220042116 18660826710
220038081 13959851707
120043053 15469577740
121027026 39863749818
219038065 15564159748

CALCULO 4

AUSENTE
8

2,3

5,65

3,2

8,8

3,6

0,9
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
8,5

5,5
AUSENTE
2,7

6,2
AUSENTE
2,6

31
AUSENTE
6,9

11

2,5
AUSENTE
AUSENTE

GMAO00158
R2
20242

Nome do Aluno

P1 - Notas



221042096
323042037
221042084
121051010
119051059
122042052
121038042
221042093
119038037

18094860766
15332116713
15029126783
17009496757
17583147700
06418129733
18889141735
21420771701
18738488701

AUSENTE
AUSENTE
7.3

1
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
7.8

9,3
AUSENTE



	report name

